Entree

BAOS (STEAM BUNS) 3 FOR $12.00

Roast Duck Bao
-Roasted peking duck, cucumber, coriander, hoisin & spicy mayonnaise

Roast Pork Bao
-Roasted crackling pork, cucumber, carrot, hoisin & mayo

Chicken Bao
-Grilled lemongrass chicken, cucumber, carrot, sweet chilli sauce

Tofu Bao
-Panko fried tofu, cucumber, carrot, sesame mayo

Xiao Long BAO - Shanghainese Juicy Pork Dumplings

Steamed Xiao Long Bao (6 Pieces) $8.90
Pan-fried Xiao Long Bao (4 Pieces) $8.90
Steamed or Fried Pork Dim Sim (3 Pieces) $6.00
Steamed or Pan-Fried Pork Dumplings (6 Pieces) $6.90
Spring Rolls (Vegetarian) (3 Pieces) $6.00
Satay Chicken Skewers (3 skewers) $7.80
Fish Cake (3 Pieces) $6.90

Crispy Quail $8.90



DIY PLATTERS (MAKE YOUR OWN ROLLS)

DIY Cold Rolls Platter
Create your own cold rolls with lettuce, herbs, vegetables, rice papers and our
house-made dipping sauce

Grilled Ground Pork Skewers (2 Skewers) $16.90
Grilled Sugarcane Prawn (2 Skewers) $18.90
Grilled Lemongrass Chicken (& pieces) $16.90
Combinational (Grilled ground pork, sugarcane Prawn, lemongrass Chicken)

$22.90
Spring Rolls (4 pieces) $15.90
Extras:

Sauce/Rice Paper/Vermicelli - $3.00
Grilled Pork (1skewer) - $5.00
Sugarcane Prawn (1 skewer)- $5.00
Lemongrass Chicken (1 piece) - $5.00
Spring Roll (1 roll) - $2

VERMICELLI SALAD BOWLS

Our thin Rice Vermicelli served with pickled carrot, cucumber, mints and
coriander, and with vietnamese salad dressing

Grilled Lemongrass chicken $12.90
Grilled Ground BBQ Pork $12.90
Roasted Crackling Pork $14.90
Panko Fried Tofu $12.90
BBQ Sugarcane Prawn $13.90

Spring Rolls $11.90



NOODLE SOUPS

Pho (Traditional Vietnamese Beef Noodle Soup) $13.90
Fresh rice noodle in our long-hour cooked beef broth, served with fresh sliced rare
beef and cooked beef brisket, beef balls, come with bean sprout, coriander and
mints, lemon wedge, chopped fresh chilli, and hoisin sauce.

Laksa, (Chicken & Seafood) $14.90
Tom Yum Chicken & Seafood Noodle soup $14.90
RICE DISHES
Roasted Duck $15.90
Roasted Crackling Pork $14.90
Japanese Panko Prawn $13.90
Japanese Katsu Pork Loin chop $14.90
Japanese Katsu Chicken $14.90
Mild Curry Chicken $12.90
Grilled Lemongrass Pork Loin chop $14.90
Grilled Lemongrass Chicken $13.90
Chinmi Special Fried Rice (Chicken or vegetarian ) $12.90
(Seafood) $14.90
(Roasted Duck) $15.90
Nasi Goreng (Malaysian Fried Rice) $14.90
NOODLE DISHES
Kwai Teow (Beef, Chicken or Tofu) $12.90
(Seafood) $14.90
Hokkien Mee (Beef, Chicken or Tofu) $12.90
(Seafood) $14.90
Hokkien Mee with Satay Sauce (Beef, Chicken) $12.90
(Seafood) $14.90
Pad Thai with Chicken and Prawn $14.90
(Tofu) $12.90
Maggi Mee Goreng (Beef, Chicken Or Tofu) $12.90
(Seafood) $14.90

Singapore Noodle (Chicken & Prawn) $14.90



Sweet & Sour Pork
Salt & Pepper Pork
Sweet & Sour Chicken
Honey Chicken

Sweet & Sour Prawn
Honey Prawn

Salt & Pepper Prawn
Mild Curry Chicken
Red Curry Duck
Green Curry Chicken
Black Bean Beef

Salt & Pepper Squid
Satay Beef with vegetable

Satay Chicken with vegetable

Salt & Pepper Tofu

Tempura Eggplant

MAIN COURSE

VEGETARIAN

Stir-Fried mixed seasonal vegetables

$17.90
$19.90
$16.90
$16.90
$18.90
$19.90
$19.90
$15.90
$19.90
$17.90
$17.90
$18.90
$17.90

$16.90

$15.90
$16.90

$15.90



DRINKS

Hot Drinks

Teh Tarik (Hot)

Latte, Flat White, Cappuccino, Hot Chocolate, Espresso

Tea Pot for & persons (Black Tea, Green Tea or Jasmine Tea,)

Cold Drinks

Iced coffee

Teh Tarik (Iced)

Chin mi 3-Color Milk Tea (Iced)
Chin mi Iced Lemon Tea
Young Coconut Juice
Soft Drink (Can)

Soft Drinks (Glass bottle)
Lemon, Lime Bitters
Bundaberg Ginger Beer
Mineral Water (Bottle)
Sparkling Water (Bottle)
Fruit Juice (Bottle)

Heineken Zero

DESSERTS

Ice-Cream (1scoop)

Chinmi Fried Ice-Cream

$4.00
$4.00

$5.00

$5.00
$4.50
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$2.80
$3.80
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.50
$4.50

$6.00

$3.50

$5.50



WE FEED YOU

Meal Deal For Two: $40.00

Satay Chicken skewers (2 Skewers)

Spring Rolls (2 Rolls)

Choice of Chinmi Fried Rice Or A Noodle Dish

Choice of Mild Curry Chicken or Green Curry Chicken

Meal Deal For Four (Family of 8 adults and & children): $60.00

Steamed or Fried Dim Sim (& Pieces)

Spring Rolls (2 Rolls)

Satay Chicken (2 Skewers)

Panko Crab Claw (L Pieces)

Choice of Chinmi Fried Rice Or A Noodle Dish

Choice of Sweet Sour Pork (Chicken) or Mild Curry Chicken
Steamed rice (R serves)

$30/PP Set Menu (Minimum 4 Persons)

Entree:

Satay Chicken Skewers (1 Each)
Baos (1 Each)

Spring Rolls (1Each)

Fish Cake (1Each)

Main:

Sweet & Sour Pork

Mild Curry Chickem

Tempura Eggplant

Chinmi Special Fried Rice

Satay Beef/Chicken with Vegetables



