### **Entree**

### BAOS (STEAM BUNS)

3 FOR \$12.00

#### **Roast Duck Bao**

-Roasted peking duck, cucumber, coriander, hoisin & spicy mayonnaise

#### Roast Pork Bao

-Roasted crackling pork, cucumber, carrot, hoisin & mayo

#### Chicken Bao

-Grilled lemongrass chicken, cucumber, carrot, sweet chilli sauce

#### Tofu Bao

-Panko fried tofu, cucumber, carrot, sesame mayo

### Xiao Long BAO - Shanghainese Juicy Pork Dumplings

Steamed Xiao Long Bao (6 Pieces)	\$8.90
Pan-fried Xiao Long Bao (4 Pieces)	\$8.90
Steamed or Fried Pork Dim Sim (3 Pieces)	\$6.00
Steamed or Pan-Fried Pork Dumplings (6 Pieces)	\$6.90
Spring Rolls (Vegetarian) (3 Pieces)	\$6.00
Satay Chicken Skewers (3 skewers)	\$7.50
Fish Cake (3 Pieces)	\$6.90
Crispy Quail	\$8.90

## DIY PLATTERS (MAKE YOUR OWN ROLLS)

#### DIY Cold Rolls Platter

# Create your own cold rolls with lettuce, herbs, vegetables, rice papers and our house-made dipping sauce

Grilled Ground Pork Skewers (2 Skewers)	\$16.90
Grilled Sugarcane Prawn (2 Skewers)	\$18.90
Grilled Lemongrass Chicken (2 pieces)	\$16.90
Combinational (Grilled ground pork, sugarcane Prawn, lemongrass Chick	xen)
	\$22.90
Spring Rolls (4 pieces)	\$15.90

#### Extras:

Sauce/Rice Paper/Vermicelli - \$3.00 Grilled Pork (1skewer) - \$5.00 Sugarcane Prawn (1 skewer)- \$5.00 Lemongrass Chicken (1 piece) - \$5.00 Spring Roll (1 roll) - \$2

## **VERMICELLI SALAD BOWLS**

Our thin Rice Vermicelli served with pickled carrot, cucumber, mints and coriander, and with vietnamese salad dressing

Grilled Lemongrass chicken	\$12.90
Grilled Ground BBQ Pork	\$12.90
Roasted Crackling Pork	\$14.90
Panko Fried Tofu	\$12.90
BBQ Sugarcane Prawn	\$13.90
Spring Rolls	\$11.90

## **NOODLE SOUPS**

\$13.90

Fresh rice noodle in our long-hour cooked beef broth, served with fresh sliced rare beef and cooked beef brisket, beef balls, come with bean sprout, coriander and mints, lemon wedge, chopped fresh chilli, and hoisin sauce.

Laksa (Chicken & Seafood)	\$14.90
Tom Yum Chicken & Seafood Noodle soup	\$14.90

## RICE DISHES

Roasted Duck	\$15.90
Roasted Crackling Pork	\$14.90
Japanese Panko Prawn	\$13.90
Japanese Katsu Pork Loin chop	\$14.90
Japanese Katsu Chicken	\$14.90
Mild Curry Chicken	\$12.90
Grilled Lemongrass Pork Loin chop	\$14.90
Grilled Lemongrass Chicken	\$13.90
Chinmi Special Fried Rice (Chicken or vegetarian )	\$12.90
(Seafood)	\$14.90
(Roasted Duck)	\$15.90
Nasi Goreng (Malaysian Fried Rice)	\$14.90

### **NOODLE DISHES**

Kwai Teow (Beef, Chicken or Tofu) (Seafood)	\$12.90 \$14.90
Hokkien Mee (Beef, Chicken or Tofu) (Seafood)	\$12.90 \$14.90
Hokkien Mee with Satay Sauce (Beef, Chicken) (Seafood)	\$12.90 \$14.90
Pad Thai with Chicken and Prawn (Tofu)	\$14.90 \$12.90
Maggi Mee Goreng (Beef, Chicken Or Tofu) (Seafood)	\$12.90 \$14.90
Singapore Noodle (Chicken & Prawn)	\$14.90

## **MAIN COURSE**

Sweet & Sour Pork	\$17.90
Salt & Pepper Pork	\$19.90
Sweet & Sour Chicken	\$16.90
Honey Chicken	\$16.90
Sweet & Sour Prawn	\$18.90
Honey Prawn	\$19.90
Salt & Pepper Prawn	\$19.90
Mild Curry Chicken	\$15.90
Red Curry Duck	\$19.90
Green Curry Chicken	\$17.90
Black Bean Beef	\$17.90
Salt & Pepper Squid	\$18.90
Satay Beef with vegetable	\$17.90
Satay Chicken with vegetable	\$16.90

## **VEGETARIAN**

Salt & Pepper Tofu	\$15.90
Tempura Eggplant	\$16.90
Stir-Fried mixed seasonal vegetables	\$15.90

## **DRINKS**

~~ .	$\overline{}$		-	
Hot	1.1	ni.	n	70
- П ( ) І і	. ,	ויו		ĸ×

Teh Tarik (Hot)	\$4.00
Latte, Flat White, Cappuccino, Hot Chocolate, Espresso	\$4.00
Tea Pot for 2 persons (Black Tea, Green Tea or Jasmine Tea)	\$5.00
Cold Drinks	
Iced coffee	\$5.00
Teh Tarik (Iced)	\$4.50
Chin mi 3-Color Milk Tea (Iced)	\$5.00
Chin mi Iced Lemon Tea	\$4.00
Young Coconut Juice	\$4.00
Soft Drink (Can)	\$2.80
Soft Drinks (Glass bottle)	\$3.80
Lemon, Lime Bitters	\$4.00
Bundaberg Ginger Beer	\$4.00
Mineral Water (Bottle)	\$3.00
Sparkling Water (Bottle)	\$3.50
Fruit Juice (Bottle)	\$4.50
Heineken Zero	\$6.00

## **DESSERTS**

Ice-Cream (1scoop)	\$3.50
Chinmi Fried Ice-Cream	\$5.50

### WE FEED YOU

Meal Deal For Two: \$40.00

Satay Chicken skewers (2 Skewers) Spring Rolls (2 Rolls) Choice of Chinmi Fried Rice Or A Noodle Dish Choice of Mild Curry Chicken or Green Curry Chicken

Meal Deal For Four (Family of 2 adults and 2 children):

\$60.00

Steamed or Fried Dim Sim (2 Pieces)
Spring Rolls (2 Rolls)
Satay Chicken (2 Skewers)
Panko Crab Claw (2 Pieces)
Choice of Chinmi Fried Rice Or A Noodle Dish
Choice of Sweet Sour Pork (Chicken) or Mild Curry Chicken
Steamed rice (2 serves)

\$30/PP Set Menu (Minimum 4 Persons)

Entree:

Satay Chicken Skewers (1 Each) Baos (1 Each) Spring Rolls (1Each) Fish Cake (1Each)

Main:

Sweet & Sour Pork Mild Curry Chickem Tempura Eggplant Chinmi Special Fried Rice Satay Beef/Chicken with Vegetables